Hole NoZ2 = -
GollarElevie . Fxgf o
Total Depth_ /3¢ & _ _
Date:
Begirt s mhEInE Soe e
Location: s
Claim__Adesa £z _ _
Dist. LURACHURAT DISTRICT, ARIZONA
Coord’s /o3 /4.2 Fo/f7
{3 Eogged by. iy & oV
i Recovery_ &/ 0 _ _ _ %
=
g
o
80
a
10
20
30
40
50 i, ;
60
70
80
90
100 4
110
P e
130" [ -
140 —
‘m:f
160 3 Y
170
180 |
190
200 -




